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भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान भुवनेश्वर 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHUBANESWAR 

 List of Selected/Waitlisted Candidates the M. Tech. Admission -2025-26) 

School Of Earth, Ocean and Climate Sciences 

(Discipline: Climate Science and Technology)  
Selected (General) 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. Name of the Selected Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 25S57225151 SIDDHARTHAN DILEEP 
757 

2 25S51527520 VISHWESH SEETARAMA VALLURU 
659 

3 25S66514045 ANTIKA KUILA 
610 

4 25S54036532 ANSHIKA S SINGH 
592 

5 25S17443054 SHRUTI BALA 
582 

6 25S56518543 RAUNAK ISLAM 579 

7 25S51510121 NAKKA SHANMUKHA SAKETH NAIDU 577 

Selected (EWS) 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. Name of the Selected Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 2025114210774 SHUBHAM SINGH 
539 

2 2025114311291 PRINCE KUMAR 489 

Selected (OBC) 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. Name of the Selected Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 2025114117782 JANWADE RUSHIKESH RAM 542 

2 2025114313399 CHINMAY SHESHRAJ NIRWAN 526 

3 2025114417540 YADVENDRA 526 

4 2025114916004 ROSE GUPTA 509 

Selected (SC) 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. Name of the Selected Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 2025114410004 SAHADEB BARMAN 381 

2 2025114110983 ANKUR HALDER 369 

3 2025114013179 ANISHA MENDHE 368 

Selected (ST) 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. Name of the Selected Candidates 
GATE 
Score 

1 
2025114215291 THOKALA VAMSIKRISHNA 

390 
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Waiting List 
The wait-listed candidates listed below will be issued offer letters if seats remain vacant 

after the current round of selection through COAP.  
 

 Category: General/Unreserved 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. Name  GATE Score 

1 2025114518218 SUBHASHINI SINGH 570 

2 2025114216660 RITU LAHARWANI 569 

3 2025114318626 SWASTIKA GHOSH 565 

4 2025114518416 SABA 555 

5 2025114315669 SRINJOYEE BANDYOPADHYAY 553 

6 2025114714824 PRIYA MISHRA 552 

7 2025114918842 PARAS YADAV 542 

8 2025114017972 KAVILIGA N S R ANURAG 538 

9 2025114910252 SUNAINA BHAT 527 

10 2025114311768 VIPUL RAJOTIYA 527 

11 2025114118676 ANWESHA CHAKRABORTY 506 

12 2025114412995 MOHAMMAD SARIM 506 

13 2025114915455 PRITAM KUNDU 501 

14 2025114812666 DEVESH 499 

15 2025114619534 
KATIKALA MONSI FLORENCE 

ELIZABETH 496 

16 2025114216913 GAUTAM JAIN 491 

17 2025114512432 KALIPINDI SAI MITHILESH 485 

18 2025114310610 BADEKAR VINEET ANIL JYOTI 485 

19 2025114813401 SUMEDHA BASU 483 

20 2025114715995 NAMITA DAS 483 

21 2025114213424 AAGAM SETH 481 

22 2025114817855 BIKASH CHANDRA NAYAK 479 

23 2025114518161 BALARAM SARKAR 477 

24 2025114312106 BHAIRAVI SANJAY PUSTODE 475 

25 2025114814506 PARTH RAHUL VELANKAR 470 

26 2025114419265 KALLURI LAKSHMI PRATHYUSHA 468 

27 2025114219445 APRAJEETA SINGH 466 

28 2025114910431 NISHTHA SHARMA 464 
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29 2025114210359 SREEJATA BHATTACHARJEE 464 

30 2025114417567 DIVYA RAI 464 

31 2025114016885 KABILAN K 463 

32 2025114019312 RAMELLI VANDANA 463 

33 2025114817016 SAYAN SADHUKHAN 463 

34 2025114511569 PERUMALLA DHARAN 456 

35 2025114418347 ANJALI KUMARI 456 

36 2025114310473 PUSHPA KUMARI 456 

37 2025114312435 ANMOL UPADHYAY 452 

38 2025114416941 ARNESH SANJEEV SINGH 452 

39 2025114115378 SOURABH SINGH 452 

40 2025114613857 DRISHTI DEVI 452 

41 2025114618567 GANGADEVI K 450 

42 2025114612157 TEELLA VANAJA 450 

43 2025114919543 AMARTYA SINGH 450 

44 2025114910577 S UJJAWALM 450 

45 2025114218705 RASHMIRAJ PATRA 449 

46 2025114011991 SHAKSHI PATRA 448 

47 2025114911983 ADITI KUMARI 448 

48 2025114818445 HARISANKAR R 444 

49 2025114714920 PRATYUSH KUMAR RAY 443 

50 2025114013195 RAI PAYRA 441 

51 2025114619279 PARTIBHA 437 

52 2025114610339 JITESH SWAMI 437 

53 2025114817272 PAPIA GHOSH 434 

54 2025114415065 SHAILESH YADAV 434 
55 2025114317784 PRANAV H V 432 

56 2025114110240 SOUMYAA SAHOO 430 

57 2025114819036 SATVIK UPADHYAY 429 

58 2025114915246 TEJAS SHANBHAG 428 

59 2025114813556 SUSAVAN SANA 428 

60 2025114914319 AMAN HUSAIN 427 

61 2025114518353 KARAN THAYAT 426 
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62 2025114313519 AMAN UTTAM 423 

63 2025114817014 GAUTAM SHEKHAR SHAILENDRA 423 

64 2025114111544 ABHINAY KUMAR 422 

65 2025114819437 KAANCHU DEDEEPYA 421 

66 2025114919048 RISHABH KAUSHIK 419 

67 2025114017442 M SRIHARI 417 

68 2025114817461 AVIK GHOSH 417 

69 2025114415783 HEMENDRA SOLANKI 417 

70 2025114018497 HARSHVARDHAN KUMAR 414 

71 2025114913375 JALAKAM CHANDRA HARSHA 414 

72 2025114113848 SUVIGYA PANDEY 414 

73 2025114211945 PARAS KUMAR 413 

74 2025114417140 ADYAJYOTI SAMANTA 412 

75 2025114919529 ASTHA TIWARI 412 

76 2025114817896 DAKSHA THORECHA 410 

77 2025114514435 PRIYANSHU GOYAL 410 

78 2025114815016 ADITYA MALIK 410 

79 2025114613908 SARITA KUMARI 408 

80 2025114015875 BORISH HEISNAM 408 

81 2025114918719 AMAN PRATP SINGH 406 

82 2025114816796 SAIKAT MANNA 404 

83 2025114115754 SANJEETA 403 

84 2025114615421 NAGAVARSHINI M 402 

85 2025114914421 ADARSH BABURAO GAIKWAD 400 

86 2025114014983 JAYASHREE ARVIND 397 

87 2025114419001 MAYUR G 397 

88 2025114815091 AYUSH JAIN 395 

89 2025114117214 

SURYA SAI SATYA LIKHITH 

VARDHINEEDI 393 

90 2025114916790 RAJAT VERMA 393 

91 2025114812688 BIKASH KUMAR SAHOO 393 

92 2025114719420 ADITYA RAJ PATHAK 390 

93 2025114518184 JAYESH RAJWADE 389 

94 2025114011570 NISHANTH SAMUEL P 389 

95 2025114712360 VANSHITA SAAVARNA 385 

96 2025114311193 VINAY CHARAN REDDY ABBIREDDI 385 
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97 2025114119450 MOLAKALAPALLI AKHILA 384 

98 2025114311356 RAHUL 384 

99 2025114319156 N SANJANA PRIYA 380 

100 2025114417696 AKASH R 378 

101 2025114418104 UPASHANA TALUKDAR 378 

102 2025114910330 SAMBIT KUMAR MAJHI 378 

103 2025114017389 K VARSHA 377 

104 2025114413489 RUPSHA BHATTACHARYYA 377 

105 2025114113326 SAYANI PAUL 376 

106 2025114818691 VIBHOOTI NAGESHWAR 375 

107 2025114716643 HIRPARA KRUPA JAYSUKH BHANU 373 

108 2025114216189 PRITHWISH PAL 373 

109 2025114612795 RITESH KUSHWAHA 373 

110 2025114813106 ANIKET SINGHA 373 

111 2025114418314 LUCKY KUMAR DEV 371 

112 2025114410308 DURGAPRASAD TRIPATHY 370 

113 2025114618064 PAPIHA SABNAM 370 

114 2025114516261 SANHITA SAXENA 370 

115 2025114714178 PAWADE AVINASH BHAGWAN 367 

116 2025114210407 PRIYANSHU PANNU 366 

117 2025114915137 KHUSHI JAISWAL 364 

118 2025114719053 SURYAL DILIP KHIRADE 364 

119 2025114317035 RADHIN VISHNU 363 

120 2025114113506 MADHURJYA BORKOTOKY 362 

121 2025114218622 AMOGH GAIKWAD 360 

122 2025114811940 NEETHU S 359 

123 2025114912189 TAPAS KUMAR MIRDDA 358 

124 2025114217589 SUBHENDU THAKUR 358 

125 2025114411846 ARKA PRABHA GHOSH 356 

126 2025114313108 SURAJ KUMAR 356 

127 2025114112695 ANISH PANDA 354 

128 2025114919014 KHUSHBOO RAKESH MISHRA 354 

129 2025114814148 PAWAN KUMAR 354 

130 2025114916325 

SAIYED MOHAMMAD HASHMI 

MOHAMMAD JUNED 354 

131 2025114817326 ABHISHEK PANDEY 354 
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132 2025114812964 DEVA NANDAN 352 

133 2025114318825 ALKA SONGARA 351 

134 2025114812566 DEBABRATA SINHA 351 

135 2025114816957 SANDIP MANNA 350 

136 2025114315555 SHAURYA RAJ 350 

137 2025114111280 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 349 

138 2025114710655 SANTHOSH V B 349 

139 2025114316924 ANAND NISHAD 348 

140 2025114118647 ROHIT BARUA 346 

141 2025114319536 YATLA JAGADEESWARA REDDY 343 

142 2025114718438 SATYAM KUMAR 343 

143 2025114810048 RUTUJA MAHESH KAYGUDE 340 

144 2025114718726 ARPIT PARETA 340 

145 2025114316292 ANIKET KUMAR 339 

146 2025114610916 ASHISH YADAV 338 

147 2025114614347 PRATHAM RAJU BHALERAO 337 

148 2025114117007 RAHUL KUMAR 337 

149 2025114915989 CHANCHAL 335 

150 2025114417127 NITISH KUMAR SINGH 335 

151 2025114715338 ANANYA SARKAR 333 

152 2025114919039 SATYAM KUMAR RAI 332 

153 2025114011039 ANNU BHARTI 331 

154 2025114913056 AVUPATI AJAY 330 

155 2025114115158 MOLUGU SHASHANK RAO 327 

156 2025114719443 SATYAWRAT  TAMRAKAR 327 

157 2025114719123 ABDULRAHIM NAVAJ MULLA 325 

158 2025114717483 NIKHIL KUMAR 325 

159 2025114613604 ADITYA KUMAR 325 

160 2025114912019 NILANJAN MAHATA 323 

161 2025114217753 AMAN CHAUDHARY 323 

162 2025114817612 ASHISH KUMAR SINHA 322 

163 2025114415512 ANSHULA DAS 320 

164 2025114112453 SHREYA SOM 311 

165 2025114313259 KAVYA SRIVASTAVA 311 

166 2025114716860 ABHIK HALDAR 310 
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167 2025114918625 SANDHARBH CHAUDHARY 306 

168 2025114415385 SOWMYA PIDATHALA 304 

169 2025114318277 RABINDRA KUMAR MAJHI 304 

170 2025114214702 PENUMUDI RISHIK MANIKANTA 303 

171 2025114012367 PERUMALLAPELY SHARAN 300 

Category: General/Unreserved - PD 

    

Category: EWS 

1 2025114213424 AAGAM SETH 481 

2 2025114817855 BIKASH CHANDRA NAYAK 479 

3 2025114613857 DRISHTI DEVI 452 

4 2025114618567 GANGADEVI K 450 

5 2025114817272 PAPIA GHOSH 434 

6 2025114518353 KARAN THAYAT 426 

7 2025114613908 SARITA KUMARI 408 

8 2025114914421 ADARSH BABURAO GAIKWAD 400 

9 2025114719420 ADITYA RAJ PATHAK 390 

10 2025114119450 MOLAKALAPALLI AKHILA 384 

11 2025114919014 KHUSHBOO RAKESH MISHRA 354 

12 2025114817326 ABHISHEK PANDEY 354 

13 2025114118647 ROHIT BARUA 346 

14 2025114117007 RAHUL KUMAR 337 

15 2025114919039 SATYAM KUMAR RAI 332 

16 2025114313259 KAVYA SRIVASTAVA 311 

17 2025114112453 SHREYA SOM 311 

 

Category: EWS-PD 

    

Category: OBC 

1 2025114412995 MOHAMMAD SARIM 506 

2 

2025114619534 

KATIKALA MONSI FLORENCE 

ELIZABETH 496 

3 2025114512432 KALIPINDI SAI MITHILESH 485 

4 2025114715995 NAMITA DAS 483 

5 2025114518161 BALARAM SARKAR 477 
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6 2025114312106 BHAIRAVI SANJAY PUSTODE 475 

7 2025114016885 KABILAN K 463 

8 2025114019312 RAMELLI VANDANA 463 

9 2025114817016 SAYAN SADHUKHAN 463 

10 2025114418347 ANJALI KUMARI 456 

11 2025114310473 PUSHPA KUMARI 456 

12 2025114115378 SOURABH SINGH 452 

13 2025114416941 ARNESH SANJEEV SINGH 452 

14 2025114612157 TEELLA VANAJA 450 

15 2025114911983 ADITI KUMARI 448 

16 2025114610339 JITESH SWAMI 437 

17 2025114619279 PARTIBHA 437 

18 2025114415065 SHAILESH YADAV 434 

19 2025114817014 GAUTAM SHEKHAR SHAILENDRA 423 

20 2025114313519 AMAN UTTAM 423 

21 2025114111544 ABHINAY KUMAR 422 

22 2025114819437 KAANCHU DEDEEPYA 421 

23 2025114017442 M SRIHARI 417 

24 2025114913375 JALAKAM CHANDRA HARSHA 414 

25 2025114211945 PARAS KUMAR 413 

26 2025114514435 PRIYANSHU GOYAL 410 

27 2025114419001 MAYUR G 397 

28 2025114011570 NISHANTH SAMUEL P 389 

29 2025114311356 RAHUL 384 

30 2025114417696 AKASH R 378 

31 2025114910330 SAMBIT KUMAR MAJHI 378 

32 2025114017389 K VARSHA 377 

33 2025114612795 RITESH KUSHWAHA 373 

34 2025114418314 LUCKY KUMAR DEV 371 

35 2025114915137 KHUSHI JAISWAL 364 

36 2025114217589 SUBHENDU THAKUR 358 

37 2025114313108 SURAJ KUMAR 356 

38 2025114111280 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 349 

39 2025114710655 SANTHOSH V B 349 

40 2025114316924 ANAND NISHAD 348 
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41 2025114718438 SATYAM KUMAR 343 

42 2025114810048 RUTUJA MAHESH KAYGUDE 340 

43 2025114718726 ARPIT PARETA 340 

44 2025114610916 ASHISH YADAV 338 

45 2025114614347 PRATHAM RAJU BHALERAO 337 

46 2025114915989 CHANCHAL 335 

47 2025114417127 NITISH KUMAR SINGH 335 

48 2025114011039 ANNU BHARTI 331 

49 2025114913056 AVUPATI AJAY 330 

50 2025114115158 MOLUGU SHASHANK RAO 327 

51 2025114719443 SATYAWRAT TAMRAKAR 327 

52 2025114719123 ABDULRAHIM NAVAJ MULLA 325 

53 2025114613604 ADITYA KUMAR 325 

54 2025114717483 NIKHIL KUMAR 325 

55 2025114912019 NILANJAN MAHATA 323 

56 2025114817612 ASHISH KUMAR SINHA 322 

57 2025114214702 PENUMUDI RISHIK MANIKANTA 303 

Category: OBC-PD 

    

Category: SC 

1 2025114719053 SURYAL DILIP KHIRADE 364 

2 2025114814148 PAWAN KUMAR 354 

3 2025114318825 ALKA SONGARA 351 

4 2025114315555 SHAURYA RAJ 350 

5 2025114316292 ANIKET KUMAR 339 

6 2025114715338 ANANYA SARKAR 333 

7 2025114217753 AMAN CHAUDHARY 323 

8 2025114415512 ANSHULA DAS 320 

9 2025114716860 ABHIK HALDAR 310 

10 2025114918625 SANDHARBH CHAUDHARY 306 

11 2025114415385 SOWMYA PIDATHALA 304 

12 2025114012367 PERUMALLAPELY SHARAN 300 

13 2025114710592 SAHIL DESHPANDE 298 

14 2025114717501 KONUKU LIKHITHA SAI SREE 297 

15 2025114916650 JALLI JAI BALAJI 296 
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16 2025114310927 ANIRBAN NASKAR 293 

17 2025114715212 ROUNAK RAJ 293 

18 2025114114949 RAVINDRA KUMAR 292 

19 2025114511177 MONIKA BHASKAR 291 

20 2025114315824 VAIBHAV KUMAR 288 

21 2025114610773 PRANAL BHIMRAO DONGRE 280 

22 2025114814007 ADITYA SWARUP 279 

23 2025114418302 HANS KUMAR SINGH 273 

24 2025114410686 SHOUNAK SARKAR 273 

25 2025114016711 VAIBHAV TEMBHURKAR 273 

26 2025114210040 SUDEEP KUMAR SINGH 270 

27 2025114718763 KASHISH VERMA 269 

28 2025114111418 SAKSHI GAURAV 263 

29 2025114716828 LUCKY MOSBY 258 

30 2025114314161 MANAV DEV SINGH 253 

31 2025114318220 MRIGANKA SHEKHAR MAZUMDAR 250 

32 2025114815525 SHARAD GOPAL SHILPI 246 

33 2025114413602 PRIYANSHU HALDER 245 

34 2025114910454 DHRITABRATA SWARNAKAR 244 

35 2025114016675 AYUSH LAMBA 241 

36 2025114215220 PAWAN GAUTAM RAMTEKE 240 

37 2025114316480 SAGAR KANDHAPANI 232 

38 2025114111241 VIPIN KUMAR 230 

39 2025114314280 SOVA RAJAK 218 

Category: SC-PD 

    

Category: ST 

1 2025114319536 YATLA JAGADEESWARA REDDY 343 

2 2025114318277 RABINDRA KUMAR MAJHI 304 

3 2025114010144 KOTWAL HARSHANGI DILIPSINH 279 

4 2025114318982 SUMANTA KUMAR HEMBRAM 257 

5 2025114812495 AMARDEEP KUMAR 222 

6 2025114412639 JOSNA MURMU 214 

Category: ST-PD 
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